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Liste des éleves de la classe de CM1.CM2 B

Enseignant :

Nom

BOLLOT
COUSIN
DARDENNE
FRANCO
HERNANDEZ

NEYSSENSAS

PICAULT
REY
ROQUES
SEN
TAVERNIER
AFKIRE
ALOUI
CABROL
CAVIGNAC
FRANCO
GASSER
GERVOIS
LAKHDARI
MARJOLLET
MARJOLLET
NICOUD
SACQUET
SHABANI
TOMASSINI

MADAME BUCHOT

Prénom

Louis
Kiara
Camille
Jade
Meije
Kylian
Ashley
Manon
Lisa
Humeyra
Elva

Lina
Nora
Gaspard
Candice
Alexi

Lisa

Axel
Maxime
Julia
Mélissa
Alexandra
Aédan
Altin
Clémence

Niveau

CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
CM2
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